
I 

l. Name Of Work 

OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER· 
Rural Works Department 

Works Division, Muzaffarpur East-2 

MR-N/22-23 Muzaffarpur East-2/02 (Tender ID-124771) 

· Total 
S.No Name ofRaod . Length Block Const. Cost. Maint.cost 

i 

(Km) 40000925.00 

L073 Siwaipatti to Lautan 10.097 Minapur 27655578.00 12345347.00 
40000925.00 

Total- 27655578.00 12345347.00 . 

2. Name of Contractor 
With full address 

. Shubham Construction. (Bid- 541947) 
Bhagwanpur Chowk,Muza_ffarpur, PIN No-842001 

3. Agreement No 

4. Approval of Rate 

5. BOQAmount 

6. Agreement Amount 

7. BOQ value of the work 
(a) Construction Cost 
(b) Maintenance cost 

PAN No-ABEF~015Q 

Mob- 7091594932 
Mail No- shubhawconstructionmuz@gmail.com 

MR(3054)MBD- V > 12024-25 

C.E-5 RWD Bihar Patna letter No-2034 Dt- 13.08.2024 

On 10.00% below from Schedule rate 

444,45,472.00 

40000925.00 

30728420.00 
· 13717052.00 
44445472.00(Four Crore Forty Four Lakh Forty Five 

Thousand Four Hundred Seventy Two) Only 

Less 10.00% below from schedule rate. : 

8. Agreement value of the work :-
27655578.00 

12345347.00 
(a) Construction Cost :-

(b) Maintenance cost :-

9. EMD(5%) 
APG(3.75) 

40000925.00(Four Crore Nine Hundred Twenty Five) 

RS- 2222300.00 
RS- 1666700.00 
RS- 3889000.00 

Performance security'( Including earnest money) deposited by the Agency in the form 

0 ountmg to Rs- 3889000.00 The details of FD is as Follow :-fBGAm . 
s. Bank Name & Branch · BG No/FD A/C No Issue date Expiry Amount 

No Address Date 

I HDFC Bank, Bhagwanpur FD-50300795514091 16.05 .2024 17.05.2025 1142714.50 
Chowk Muzaffarour 

2 HDFC Bank, Bhagwanpur FD,-50300267990320 25 .10.2023 I 1.1 I .2024 326833.54 
Chowk Muzaffarour 

SHUBHAM CONST"UCT!Gtti 
~~~c;;A fa,/: . I 

c.~ecuuve Engmee 
Part ner R'ND ~or\l.s o,"11\ot1 

jui.affarpu, East-2 

I . l 



3 HDFC Banlc, Bhagwanpur 
Chowk Muzaffarpur Bazar 
Muzaffarpur ' 

4_ HDFC Bank, Bhagwanpur 
Chowk Muzaffarpur 

5 HbFC Bank, Mithanpura 
Branch, Muzaffarpur 

6 Punjab National Bank, Zila 
Parishad Bhawan 

· Muzaffarpur 

l O. Date of Work Oder 

11. Date of Completion 

12. Security Deposit 

13. Defect liability period 

14. Refund of Performance 

'- .._. 

FD- 50300267986171 25.10.2023 I 1.11.2024 319261.19 

FD- 50300910637535 09.01.2024 09.08.2028 1102000.00 

FD- 50300795513368 15.05.2023 16.05.2024 889000.00 

FD- 09.01.2024 09.01.2025 284000.00 

6 l 6900DP00022154 

03' ~' ~Vi 
~if~ l-w?S 

Total 4063809.23 

5%(Eight Percent) to be deducted f,·om the gross 

amount of each running Bill. 

Five Years from the actual date of completion of the 

work. 

After As per Agreement from the actual date of 

completion of Security And security deposit the work. 

Note:- MR MBD Rules, Terms & Conditions will be also Parts & Applicable in this 

Agreement. 

SHUBHAM CONSTRUCT10Ni 

~~~ ~ -

Paftn-er 

Executive Engineer 
Rural Works Department 

Work Division, Muzaffarpur East-2 

C-1--. . 
becutlve Engineer 
RWD Works Division 

iAuzaffarpur East-2 



{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}




{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}



